ADVERTISEMENT OF TAX LIENS ON REAL PROPERTY - TOWN OF GRIFTON

Under and by virtue of the authority vested in me by Section 105-369 of the North Carolina General Statutes and pursuant to an order of the Board of
Commissioners of the Town of Grifton, | am hereby advertising tax liens for the year 2022 upon the real estate described below. The amount advertised
will be increased by interest and cost, and the omission of interest and cost from the amount advertised will not constitute a waiver of the taxing unit’s
claim for these items. The real estate that is subject to the lien, the name of the person to whom the property is listed for taxes, and the principal amount
of the taxes are set out below. If the taxes remain unpaid, the lien will be subject to attachment, garnishment, and foreclosure by the taxing unity to satisfy

the taxing units claim for taxes.

Christina Ellis

Tax Collector - Town of Grifton

0009195
0077679
456903230620
0052912
0064033
0069143
0069144
0010480
0070146
0018089
0006161
0008884
456903236145
456903236402
0014773
456903137137
456903233275
0053620
0018364
456903225690
456903139239
456903138551
456903235020
456903230760
0040090
0003208
0018841
0003323
0025000
0003890
0003889
0010185
0014742
456903328569
0010530
0010528
0025007
0024017
0030178
456903234223
0012297
0019662
0006025
456903231577
456903231830
0030212
0006373
0018407
456903222848

0006241
456903325781
0016713
0018616
0025011
0004055
0009895
0016978
0018408
0014958
0016717
0016718
0016698
0016697
0017484
0023280
0018885
0016700
0002677
456903236326
456903234405
0004039
0023794
0008886
0018005
0031678
0078868
0001903
0011071

ABBOTT, LAWRENCE EDWARD
ADAMS, TAMAR R

ANDERSON, ADELL W

ANDREWS, DWIGHT J. & THOMASINE
ARTIS, THOMASA & BARBAR BECTON
BENTLEY, VICTOR & JAMELIA
BENTLEY, VICTOR & JAMELIA

BEST, BRENDA

BEST, BRENDA

BEST, BRENDA

BISHOP, TOMMY GENE

BODNAR, EVELYN

BROWN, CORA LEE (DECEASED)
BROWN, JAMES SR HEIRS & JAMES BROWN JR
BROWN, RONALD, GENE & BRENDA TAYLOR
BRUINTON, SHEILA WILLIAMS
BRUNSON, LOU MINTA

CANNON, SAMUEL

CANNON, SAMUEL & RETHA DIXON
CARR, CAROLYN B., CARR, TARRUS
CHAPMAN, EDWARD ALLEN FAMILY
CHAPMAN, VERNA MAE

CHAPMAN, WVCONDA YVETTE

COBB, FRANCINE

COLEMAN, DOROTHY SMITH HEIRS
CONWAY, DAVID

CONWAY, DAVID

CONWAY, DAVID F

CONWAY, DAVID F

CONWAY, DAVID FRANKLIN

CONWAY, DAVID FRANKLIN

CONWAY, DAVID FRANKLIN

CONWAY, WILLIAM ZACHARY & NICHOLAS
COWARD, MARY ELLEN

D & SSALES LLC

D & SSALES LLC

DANIELS, NAFIS & TISHA

DARDEN, EDWARD E

DAVIS, JIMW SR & IRIS

DENNIS, LATECIA

DIETRICH, DOUGLAS HAROLD

DIXON, MARY A.

DIXON, PATRICK LEE

DIXON, PHILIX J & ELLA

DIXON, PHILIX J & ELLA

ELLISON, SHEILA LEE

EURE, DONNA JEAN

FAIR, GEORGINA H & RONALD D JR.
FLANAGAN, W E & CHARLOTTE

C/0 ANNIE E WILLIS REALTY

FORREST, ADDIE C & DELORES MOYE
GALLEGOS, JOSE

GALSTYAN, AIDA

GALSTYAN, AIDA

GRIMES, DALTON R & CARLASHA D ROGERS
HARDY, LAWRENCE EARL

HARDY, LAWRENCE EARL

HARRIS, CAROLYN

HARRIS, DAVID BENTLEY JR.

HARRIS, WILLIAM BRENT

HELPING HANDS INVESTMENT GROUP
HELPING HANDS INVESTMENT GROUP
HELPING HANDS INVESTMENT GROUP
HELPING HANDS INVESTMENT GROUP
HERITAGE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC
HERNANDEZ, MANUEL MEDINA
HOLLAND, LLYOD THOMAS

HOWARD, AMANDA

HVAA RENTALS 11 LLC

JACKSON, ROBIN PAYTON ETALS
JACKSON, ROBIN PAYTON ETALS
JACKSON, SHERRYBELLE

JAMES, PRISCILLA

JOES CONSTRUCTION LLC

JOHNSON, ABIGAIL T MEWBORN
JONES, ANDRE & DEIDRE OLIVER JOHNSON
JONES, RANDY E

JONES, RANDY EARL

JONES, ROBERT PAYNE JR

$1022.76
$94.97
$13.03
$21.29
$629.06
$651.62
$107.59
$350.31
$35.22
$35.22
$215.94
$384.10
$15.64
$13.03
$170.37
$65.20
$13.03
$901.54
$349.97
$95.53
$10.44
$197.16
$28.69
$46.73
$421.42
$221.56
$771.39
$136.93
$1,201.23
$182.35
$382.31
$174.89
$137.73
$23.47
$55.39
$167.77
$513.01
$71.03
$159.78
$13.06
$360.97
$709.73
$624.85
$286.00
$286.01
$278.12
$35.22
$267.70
$319.95

$48.62
$268.74
$1,096.77
$191.72
$130.42
$29.34
$22.69
$504.07
$506.12
$236.37
$166.54
$232.13
$60.13
$164.45
$865.79
$847.18
$607.43
$46.98
$541.17
$9.99
$136.61
$39.12
$85.48
$513.99
$41.92
$39.12
$587.12
$325.56
$36.66

0006096
0023696
0004952
456903227770
456903228451
0013165
0004654
0004653
0008933
0013932
0015647
0018105
0024920
456903324296
0011446
0034482
0064039
0064037
0064032
0064031
0064030
0064015
0026402
0042490
0011334
0004014
0016689
0017606
0003900
0003903
456903235560
0077618
0064565
0012841
0075308
0055374
0017386
0019373
456903226753
0008206
0010390
0019383
0027081
0084359
0087324
456903229783
0064553
456903139356
456903323317
456903231367

0006019
0003412
0018461
0017304
0022842
0075126
0073534
0019273
0013899
0011661
456903232207
0017770
0034184
0024944
456903230645
456903230504
0016702
0012033
0025354
456903231675
0012435
0025970

JONES, ROBERT PAYNE JR

JONES, THOMAS WAYNE

KILLINGER, WALTER R

KING SR, ANTHONY ONEAL

KING, FANNIE L

KOONCE, DONNELL & JARVIS S

LEGGETTE, SUSAN CONNOR

LEGGETTE, SUSAN CONNOR

LEWIS, BETSY

LOCUST, JOHN M

LOCUST, JOHN M

LOCUST, JOHN MATTHEW

LOVELACE, MICHAEL S.

MAHONE, LUCILLE DECEASED

MARQUEZ, CYNTHIA PEREZ

MCLAWHORN, BURGEON B JR & BOBBY ALLEN
METROPOLITAN HOUSING & COMM DEVEOP
METROPOLITAN HOUSING & COMM DEVEOP
METROPOLITAN HOUSING & COMM DEVEOP
METROPOLITAN HOUSING & COMM DEVEOP
METROPOLITAN HOUSING & COMM DEVEOP
METROPOLITAN HOUSING & COMM DEVEOP
MEWBORN, COMEKA M

MEWBORN, SHIRLEY ARTIS HEIRS

MOORE, ROBERT WAYNE & BUFFY ARNOLD
NELSON,DAX R.

NELSON, ROBERT 0 ETALS

PARKER, HOWARD LEE

PEREZ, JESUS & ANABEL M

PEREZ, JESUS & ANABEL M

PIGGOTT, MILDRED

PITTMAN, CHARISSE

PITTMAN, CHARISSE

POLLARD, TONNIA

PRICE, JAMES WILEY SR

RICHARADSON, BETTY JEAN

RODRIGUEZ, BELMY & ALEIA

ROUNTREE, EDWARD ARTIS JR

SAMS, MYRTLE S.

SNYDER, JOHN & VIKKIE

STEELMAN, JESSICA HARRIS

STEPHENSON, BRENDA J STANLEY

SUGGS, JAQUELINE WILSON

SUTTON, CLIFTON

SUTTON, CLIFTON

SUTTON, JACKIE L.

TAYLOR, JULIA A & RUTHIE VAUGHN
THOMPSON, DEBRA

THORBS, LINWOOD & PAULA A

TILLMAN, VELMA HEIRS

C/0 KIM CHAPMAN

TORRES, YOLANDA FIGUEROA

TORRES, YOLANDA FIGUEROA

VASQUEZ, LUIS, ENRIQUE

WAGERS, JULIA TROUTMAN

WAGERS, JULIA TROUTMAN

WALLACE, ALONZO

WALLACE, ALONZO

WALLACE, ROSEMARY DANIELS

WEIR, STUART DUANE

WEST, JEAN & GASTON, KATHLEEN

WEST, VERONICA

WILLIAMS, ALLEN MICHAEL & STEVEN G
WILLIAMS, CLIFTON J & THERESA KING
WILLIAMS, DAVID JR & JOYCE WILLIAMS LEE
WILLIAMS, ETHEL MAE HEIRS

WILLIAMS, JOANN, JASMINE & TAMIKA F.
WILLIAMS, NATASHA ANN

WILLIAMSON, HAROLD WAYNE JR

WILSON, HATTIE

WILSON, HELEN FRANNKS

WORTHINGTON, PHYLLIS

WRIGHT, JEFFERY L. & TANYAA.

$275.56
$557.41
$17.03
$121.79
$172.79
$56.36
$130.42
$600.06
$519.46
$325.09
$328.89
$58.10
$78.25
$416.27
$16.54
$588.74
$78.25
$78.25
$78.25
$78.25
$78.25
$78.25
$794.31
$230.05
$497.77
$287.31
$51.20
$753.04
$21.19
$222.98
$13.03
$39.12
$78.25
$39.12
$10.86
$419.00
$559.49
$28.02
$26.08
$799.65
$354.66
$39.12
$27.39
$783.35
$82.59
$181.00
$206.72
$200.47
$30.00
$277.45

$214.12
$194.05
$745.12
$484.90
$1295.85
$107.59
$133.14
$220.15
$334.01
$35.22
$203.24
$35.22
$42.39
$39.12
$139.60
$86.34
$130.42
$10.99
$178.66
$176.50
$289.15
$35.22



